C. Milton Wright
Track and Field
2017
	Date
	Meet
	Location
	Time
	Bus#

	Tues. March 21
	Edgewood, CMW, HDG
	Havre De Grace
	3:00
	1:15/ 2

	Tues. March 28
	Harford Tech, Perryville, CMW
	Perryville
	3:30
	1:15/2

	Fri. March 31
	Cobra Relays
	Harford Tech
	4:00
	1:30/2

	Tues. April 4
	Aberdeen, CMW, Bel Air
	Bel Air
	3:00
	1:30/2

	Fri. April 7
	Golden Ram Invite
	West Chester University
	3:00
	12:30/1

	Tues. April 11
	Harford Invite
	Harford Tech
	3:00
	1:30/2

	Thurs. April 20
	Chesapeake Divisional
	C. Milton Wright
	3:00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	Tues. April 25
	Bo Manor, North East, CMW
	North East
	3:30
	1:15/2

	Sat. April 29
	Gator Invite
	Reservior High School
	9 am
	7:00/1

	Tues/Wed
May
3-4
	UCBAC Championships
	Perryville High
	3 pm
	1:00/2

	Tues. May 9
	Fallston, Patterson Mill, CMW
	CMW
	3:00 pm
	

	Thur/Sat.
May 
18-20
	3A North Region Meet
	Dundalk High
	Thurs
Sat.
	2/1:15
2/7:00

	Fri/Sat
May
26-27
	Maryland State Championships
	Morgan State University
	Fri.
Sat.
	1/1:30
No Bus



